Draka Fileca
D 1001 l 60730 Sainte-Geneviève l France  l
Technical Data, dimensions and weights are subject to change.
Tel +33 (3) 44 08 21 21 l Fax +33 (3) 44 08 21 49 l
CF-U—Series
Retro-Fit Airframe Wires, 200°C

Maximum Weight
Rating
(Amp)
Minimum  Maximum
Stranding
(n x mm)
Nominal
Section
(mm²)
Ω/km
Ω/
1000ft
mm inch mm inch kg/km
Lbs /
1000ft
CF26-U 19 x 0.10 0.15 26 160.0 48.77 0.75 0.0295 0.84 0.0331 1.85 1.243 3
CF24-U 19 x 0.12 0.21 24 114.0 34.75 0.85 0.0335 0.94 0.0378 2.52 1.693 4
CF22-U 19 x 0.15 0.34 22 60.0 18.29 0.98 0.0386 1.09 0.0429 3.74 2.513 6.5
CF20-U 19 x 0.20 0.60 20 33.2 10.12 1.22 0.0480 1.34 0.0528 6.32 4.247 11
CF18-U 19 x 0.25 0.93 18 21.1 6.43 1.45 0.0571 1.59 0.0626 9.50 6.384 16
CF16-U 19 x 0.30 1.34 16 14.5 4.42 1.70 0.0669 1.84 0.0724 13.41 9.011 22
CF14-U 37 x 0.25 1.82 14 10.9 3.32 1.93 0.0760 2.10 0.0827 17.88 12.015 30
CF12-U 37 x 0.32 2.98 12 6.8 2.07 2.41 0.0949 2.60 0.1024 28.75 19.319 40
CF10-U 61 x 0.32 4.91 10 4.1 1.25 3.03 0.1193 3.25 0.1280 47.20 31.717 54
Technical Data
*  Closest American Wire Gauge
CF-Family
Remark